pH/GRPGeneral
Specifications
Junction box and Connecting cable
Model SA 10 and WF10
Between measuring plant and control room, especially when
the distance between these places is greater than the length of
the standard appropriate electrode cables, the connecting
equipment can be an expedient method for connecting sensor

D
Blue
Connecting cable WF10
3
:Screen
Overall shield
Overall
shield
B White
GS 12B6W2-01 E-H
ACCESSORIES AND PARTS
Type Description
WU20-PC01 COAX-cable for single electrode (1 m)
WU20-PC02 COAX-cable for single electrode (2 m)
WU20-PC05 COAX-cable for single electrode (5,5 m)
WU20-PC10 COAX-cable for single electrode (10m)
WU20-PC15 COAX-cable for single electrode (15 m)
WU20-PC20 COAX-cable for single electrode (20 m)
WU20-PC25 COAX-cable for single electrode (25 m)
WU20-L T01 TRIAX-cable for combined electrode (1 m)
WU20-L T02 TRIAX-cable for combined electrode (2 m)
WU20-L T05 TRIAX-cable for combined electrode (5,5 m)
WU20-L T1 0 TRIAX-cable for combined electrode (10m)
WU20-L T15 TRIAX-cable for combined electrode (15 m)
WU20-L T20 TRIAX-cable for combined electrode (20 m)
WU20-L T25 TRIAX-cable for combined electrode (25 m)
82895002 Liquid earth cable (10m)
K1500BX Grommet for watertight cable input in PG 16
gland (3 electrode cables and liquid earth cable)